Cost of Tender Document  4,000.00 (Rupees four thousand) only NON-REFUNDABLE 

by 
) The original hard copy of cost of tender 

document should be submitted to the HoS (Maintenance) IPM 
Section, IIT Guwahati on or before the last date and time of 
submission of the tender. 

Earnest Money Deposit(EMD)  65,000.00 (Rupees sixty five thousand only) by Demand draft/ 
Ba

) The original hard copy of EMD should be submitted 
to the HoS (Maintenance) IPM Section, IIT Guwahati on or 
before the last date and time of submission of the tender. 

Critical dates  

Tender document download/ sale start   22.12.2025 at 17.30 Hrs